
 

CHACHA NEHRU BAL CHIKITSALAYA 
(An Autonomous institute Under Govt. Of NCT of Delhi, 

Affiliated to Delhi University, 

An Associate Hospital of Maulana Azad Medical College) 

Geeta Colony, Delhi 110031 
 

F. No. 884(1)/CNBC/Pur/2016-17/Tender for equipment & services/              Dt. 

 
                                                                            TENDER NOTICE 

 
Online tenders are invited for the following equipments and services as per details given below: 

S. No. Name of the tender EMD (Rs.) Tender ID No. 

01 Outsourcing of wards boys / maids services Rs.3,35,000/- 2016_CNBC_ 119132 

02 Tender for Hospital  Information  

Management Services (HIMS) 

Rs.7,50,000/- 2016_CNBC_119154 

03 Maldi-Tof System for Microbial 

Identification   

Rs. 1,80,000/- 2016_CNBC_119314 

04 Real Time PCR Rs.54,000/- 2016_CNBC_119284 

05 Orthopedic Operation Theatre Table   Rs. 1, 10,000/- 2016_CNBC_119313 

06 Battery operated Power Tool System Rs. 80,000/-  2016_CNBC_119294 

07 Hemodylasis machine (Qty. = 02 nos) along 

with portable compact water treatment unit  

Rs. 1,08,000/- 2016_CNBC_119317 

08 Handheld Portable retinal camera Rs. 80,000/- 2016_CNBC_119304 

09 Holmium Laser Rs. 60,000/- 2016_CNBC_119311 

10 Long Term continuous Video-EEG 

monitoring system,   

Rs. 50,000/- 2016_CNBC_119315 

11 EP(BERA), VEP, NCV & EMG System,   Rs. 40,000/- 2016_CNBC_119316 
12 Phaco Emulsifier Vitrectomy Machine  Rs. 38,000/- 2016_CNBC_119318 
13 Lithoclast Rs. 30,000/- 2016_CNBC_119302 
14 Mobile X-Ray Unit  Rs. 30,000/- 2016_CNBC_119319 
15 Drying Cabinet Rs. 16,000/- 2016_CNBC_119312 

Last date & time of submission of online bid, undertaking & EMD for Serial no. 1 to 10 is 

27.12.2016 upto 01:00 P.M. and Serial No. 11 to 15 is 28.12.2016 upto 01:00 P.M. The e-Tender 

Document containing all details & Terms & Conditions can be downloaded free of cost from the 

Delhi Government Website: https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in Further, 

corrigendum/Amendment, if any, shall be published in the same website only. 

 

  

                                                                                                         (Dr. Anup Mohta) 

                                                                                                             Director, CNBC 

 

 

 
  

  

https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in/

